
Varanasi - Bahraich Intercity Express/14213 - Exp - NR 
GD/Gonda Junction to BRK/Bahraich 

1h 15m - 60 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BSB Varanasi Junction 14:00 7 1 0 62 77 NR
2 BTP Babatpur 14:18 14:19 1m 1 19 60 85 NR
3 JNU Jaunpur Junction 14:58 15:00 2m 1 1 58 57 89 NR
4 KS Kheta Sarai 15:24 15:25 1m 1 1 80 49 88 NR
5 SHG Shahganj Junction 15:38 15:40 2m 1 1 91 51 90 NR
6 BWI Bilwai 15:53 15:54 1m 1 1 102 60 91 NR
7 MLPR Malipur 16:08 16:09 1m 1 1 116 67 92 NR
8 ABP Akbarpur Junction 16:26 16:28 2m 1 1 135 67 92 NR
9 GGJ GoshainGanj 16:48 16:49 1m 0 1 157 31 98 NR
10 AY Ayodhya Dham Junction 17:50 18:15 25m 1 1 189 45 98 NR
11 MUR Mankapur Junction 19:05 19:35 30m 4 1 227 48 106 NER
12 GD Gonda Junction 20:10 20:20 10m 3 1 254 83 105 NER
13 PDR Payagpur 20:45 20:47 2m 0 1 289 32 NER
14 BRK Bahraich 21:35 0 1 315 - 123 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 29 2024 (23:00)

Jun 29 2024 (23:00)

1

1


